PREMIER MARQUEE RENTALS LTD

Unit 9, Hempton Road Business Park, Hempton Road, Fakenham Norfolk NR21 7LA

Tel: 01238 621296 Email: info.premiermarqueerentals@gmail.com

Furniture Hire Price List 2026

Chairs

White Plastic Bistro chairs
Limewashed Chiavari Chairs
Wooden High chair

Tables

4ft Tresle Tables

6ft x 2.5ft Trestle Tables

6ft x 1.5ft Trestle Tables

6ft Rustic Wooden Trestle Table
3ft Round Cake table

5ft Round Tables (Seats 8)

5ft 6" Round Table (Seats 10)
6ft Round Tables (Seats 12)
White Plastic Bistro Tables (Seats 4)
Possier Tables

Outdoor seating set (coming soon)

Please see our full terms and conditions for booking
Delivery charges will apply

Ex VAT

£2.00
£3.25
£8.00

£6.00
£7.00
£6.50
£12.00
£5.00
£8.00
£9.00
£10.00
£4.00
£10.00

Inc VAT

£2.40
£3.90
£9.60

£7.20
£8.40
£7.80
£14.40
£6.00
£9.60
£10.80
£12.00
£4.80
£12.00



