PREMIER MARQUEE RENTALS LTD

Unit 9, Hempton Road Business Park, Hempton Road, Fakenham Norfolk NR21 7LA

Tel: 01238 621296 Email: info.premiermarqueerentals@gmail.com

Furniture Hire Price List 2026

Chairs	Ex VAT	Inc VAT
White Plastic Bistro chairs	£2.00	£2.40
Limewashed Chiavari Chairs	£3.25	£3.90
Wooden High chair	£8.00	£9.60
Tables		
4ft Tresle Tables	£6.00	£7.20
6ft x 2.5ft Trestle Tables	£7.00	£8.40
6ft x 1.5ft Trestle Tables	£6.50	£7.80
6ft Rustic Wooden Trestle Table	£12.00	£14.40
3ft Round Cake table	£5.00	£6.00
5ft Round Tables (Seats 8)	£8.00	£9.60
5ft 6" Round Table (Seats 10)	£9.00	£10.80
6ft Round Tables (Seats 12)	£10.00	£12.00
White Plastic Bistro Tables (Seats 4)	£4.00	£4.80
Possier Tables	£10.00	£12.00
Outdoor seating set (coming soon)		

Please see our full terms and conditions for booking Delivery charges will apply